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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Ricks, Terry D 
2561 William Tankard Drive 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/21/2020 $59.06 $466.84

Zhang, Benming  
705 Goodwin St 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.Kaufman and Conoles Law 
2.Attorney 
3.Williamsburg, Virginia

10/16/2020 $312.71 $912.71

Zhang, Benming  
705 Goodwin St 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.Kaufman and Conoles Law 
2.Attorney 
3.Williamsburg, Virginia

10/25/2020 $505.55 $1,418.26

Zhang, Benming  
705 Goodwin St 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

1.Kaufman and Conoles Law 
2.Attorney 
3.Williamsburg, Virginia

11/23/2020 $599.36 $2,017.62

Total This Period $1,476.68
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Petrina, Gil  
3244 Windsor Ridge South 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Reimbursement to Gil Petrina for WJCCRC share for 
Rob Wittman meet/greet at WNGC Terry Ricks 10/10/2020 $100.00

Young, Sandra S 
304 Prosperity Ct 
Wiliamsburg, VA 23188

Reimbursement to Sandy Young for purchase of six 
canopy tents for Nov 3 election day.  Replaced old or 
damaged tents.

Terry Ricks 10/13/2020 $394.76

WIX, Website Services  
500 Terry Francois Blvd 
San Francisco, CA 94158

Bank Card Payment to WIX for Annual fee for WJCCRC 
website. Terry Ricks 10/15/2020 $264.00

Bilski, Bonnie  
111 Godspeed Lane 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Reimbursement to Bonnie Bilski for payment to Center 
Street Grill for 2020 Victory Party Terry Ricks 11/04/2020 $635.35

Petrina, Gil  
3244 Windsor Ridge South 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Reimbursement to Gil Petrina for WJCCRC share for 
bus trip expense for roundtrip to Washington DC for 
Trump Post-Election Support Rally

Terry Ricks 11/17/2020 $150.00

USPS, Williamsburg  
425 North Boundary Street 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-9998

Annual fee for USPS PO Box 2014 in Williamsburg Terry Ricks 11/19/2020 $92.00

WJCCRC, Treasurer  
2561 William Tankard Drive 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

printing services for candidate promotion handouts Terry Ricks 11/23/2020 $454.52

Total This Period $2,090.63
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 4 $1,476.68

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 16 $805.51

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 20 $2,282.19

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $2,090.63

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $2,090.63

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $6,233.53

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $2,282.19

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $2,282.19

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $8,515.72

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$2,090.63

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $2,090.63

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $6,425.09

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $1,068.64

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $11,652.69

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $2,282.19

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $13,934.88

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $15,003.52

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $6,487.80

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$2,090.63

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $8,578.43

29. Ending Balance $6,425.09
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